WG convenors' e-mails

WG3 - Lee Dickey
ljdickey@math.uwaterloo.ca

WG4 - Ann Wallace
nwallace@us.ibm.com

WG5 - Miles Ellis
miles.ellis@etrc.ox.ac.uk

WG9 - Jim Moore
James.W.Moore@ieee.org

WG11 - Willem Wakker
willemw@ace.nl

WG13 - Martin Shoenhacker
schoenhacker@apm.tuwien.ac.at

WG14 - John Benito
jb@peren.com

WG15 - Jim Oblinger
oblingerj@csd.npt.nuwc.navy.mil

WG16 - Pierre Parquier
parquier@ilog.fr

WG17 - Roger Scowen
rss@cise.npl.co.uk

WG19 - John Wordsworth
john_wordsworth@uk.ibm.com

WG21 - Tom Plum
tplum@plumhall.com

And, if you want Bob Mathis' (Java Study Group), it is
bob@pithecanthropus.com
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